EVP-TM-PEPP-C-Rev0 Page 1 of 1
Enviro Pipes Drain Coil and Filter Sock Datasheet
Enviro Pipes has designed a range of HDPE slotted and un-slotted DN100 and DN80 corrugated pipes for subsurface drainage. Slotted Pipes can
be supplied with black polypropylene monofilament woven filter socks fitted.
Products are supplied coiled with one joiner per coil. An overview of the product range is provided below.
PRODUCT DATA TABLE:
PRODUCT CODE Nominal
Diameter (mm)
Length (m) Stiffness (SN) per
AS/NZS 1452.22
Style Monofilament
Polypropylene
Filter Sock
Approximate
Weight Per Metre
(kg/m)
Open Area Per Metre
for Slotted Pipe
(mm2)
CPS808RTA100M 80 100 8 Slotted ⚫ 0.32 7128
CPS808100M 80 100 8 Slotted
0.3 7128
CP808100M 80 100 8 Plain
0.3 No holes
CPS808RTA50M 80 50 8 Slotted ⚫ 0.32 7128
CPS80850M 80 50 8 Slotted
0.3 7128
CP1008100M 100 100 8 Plain
0.5 No holes
CP10020100M 100 100 20 Plain
1.05 No holes
CPS1008RTA50M 100 50 8 Slotted ⚫ 0.55 6034
CPS1008RTA100M 100 100 8 Slotted ⚫ 0.55 6034
CPS10020RTA50M 100 50 20 Slotted ⚫ 1.1 6034
CPS10020RTA100M 100 100 20 Slotted ⚫ 1.1 6034
CP160850M 160 50 8 Plain
1.05 No holes
CPS16020RTA50M 160 50 20 Slotted ⚫ 1.9 5121
End of document.